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Girls B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gunderson, Brooke *USA   Grl B 4.20   1000.00 

Boys B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 6.90   1000.00 

Girls A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 2.18   1000.00 

Boys A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   BoysA 10.00   1000.00 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 12.00   1000.00 
2   Dix, Faith *USA   Ope F 11.90   991.67 
3   Bruns, Amara *USA   Ope F 8.90   741.67 
4   Larson Jones, Teri *USA   Ope F 0.00    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Martin, Matthew *USA   Ope M 11.10   1000.00 
2   Cyr, Martin *USA   Ope M 7.00   630.63 

Open Pro Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Boerman, Carter *USA   Pro M 16.60   1000.00 
1   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 16.60   1000.00 
3   Cyr, Orval *USA   Pro M 14.70   885.54 
3   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 14.70   885.54 
5   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 14.00   843.37 
6   Stokes, Paul *USA   Pro M 6.50   391.57 
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Women A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gilman, Betsy *USA   OpA F 7.30   1000.00 
2   Hartwig Stokes, Heather *USA   OpA F 4.20   575.34 
3   Davison, Elizabeth *USA   OpA F 2.88   394.52 

Men A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wood, Billy *USA   OpA M 10.20   1000.00 
2   Kaestner, Kenneth *USA   OpA M 9.00   882.35 
3   Qualey, Sean *USA   OpA M 7.80   764.71 
4   Schoenke, Mike *USA   OpA M 0.00    

Men B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Reynolds, Ken *USA   OpB M 9.30   1000.00 
2   Hayes, Ryan *USA   OpB M 7.70   827.96 
3   Stouffer, Scott *USA   OpB M 7.00   752.69 
4   Miller, James *USA   OpB M 6.83   734.41 
5   Morse, Trey *USA   OpB M 6.70   720.43 
6   Rauscher, Kevin *USA   OpB M 6.20   666.67 
7   Johnson, Zachary *USA   OpB M 5.50   591.40 
8   Schonhardt, Nicholas *USA   OpB M 1.25   134.41 

Men C Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Brooks, Brandon *USA   OpC M 6.58   1000.00 
2   Hinrichs, Robert *USA   OpC M 4.30   653.50 
3   Koehn, Bryan *USA   OpC M 2.98   452.89 
4   Yoder, Darrin *USA   OpC M 2.85   433.13 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Thordarson, G Thor *USA   Mas M 9.10   1000.00 
2   Martin, Clifton *USA   Mas M 3.23   354.95 
3   Molepske, Mike *USA   Mas M 0.00    

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Knapp, Joseph *USA   Sen M 10.80   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Burrish, Gene *USA   Vet M 7.60   1000.00 

Super Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Carlson, Sharon *USA   SuV F 0.00    

Super Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hough, Benjamin *USA   SuV M 1.30   1000.00 

International Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 11.20   1000.00 

Girls B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gunderson, Brooke *USA   Grl B 1000   1000.00 

Boys B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 1130   1000.00 

Girls A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 90   1000.00 

Boys A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   BoysA 1100   1000.00 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dix, Faith *USA   Ope F 2500   1000.00 
2   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 2300   920.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

3   Bruns, Amara *USA   Ope F 1670   668.00 
4   Larson Jones, Teri *USA   Ope F 1000   400.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cyr, Martin *USA   Ope M 3200   1000.00 
2   Martin, Matthew *USA   Ope M 2750   859.38 

Open Pro Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 11300   1000.00 
2   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 9180   812.39 
3   Cyr, Orval *USA   Pro M 5000   442.48 
4   Boerman, Carter *USA   Pro M 2850   252.21 
5   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 2300   203.54 
6   Stokes, Paul *USA   Pro M 510   45.13 

Women A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hartwig Stokes, Heather *USA   OpA F 880   1000.00 
2   Gilman, Betsy *USA   OpA F 860   977.27 
3   Davison, Elizabeth *USA   OpA F 780   886.36 

Men A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Qualey, Sean *USA   OpA M 2380   1000.00 
2   Wood, Billy *USA   OpA M 810   340.34 
3   Kaestner, Kenneth *USA   OpA M 700   294.12 
4   Schoenke, Mike *USA   OpA M 0    

Men B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Reynolds, Ken *USA   OpB M 1480   1000.00 
2   Morse, Trey *USA   OpB M 1230   831.08 
3   Johnson, Zachary *USA   OpB M 1160   783.78 
4   Hayes, Ryan *USA   OpB M 710   479.73 
5   Miller, James *USA   OpB M 690   466.22 
6   Stouffer, Scott *USA   OpB M 590   398.65 
7   Rauscher, Kevin *USA   OpB M 450   304.05 
8   Schonhardt, Nicholas *USA   OpB M 430   290.54 

Men C Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Brooks, Brandon *USA   OpC M 650   1000.00 
2   Hinrichs, Robert *USA   OpC M 470   723.08 
3   Yoder, Darrin *USA   OpC M 360   553.85 
4   Koehn, Bryan *USA   OpC M 290   446.15 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Molepske, Mike *USA   Mas M 1570   1000.00 
2   Thordarson, G Thor *USA   Mas M 1050   668.79 
3   Martin, Clifton *USA   Mas M 530   337.58 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Knapp, Joseph *USA   Sen M 1100   1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Burrish, Gene *USA   Vet M 780   1000.00 

Super Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Carlson, Sharon *USA   SuV F 150   1000.00 

Super Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hough, Benjamin *USA   SuV M 60   1000.00 

International Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 2800   1000.00 

Girls B Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gunderson, Brooke *USA   Grl B 6.7m   1000.00 
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Boys A Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   BoysA 0.00m 10.0m   1000.00 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 11.8m   1000.00 
2   Bruns, Amara USA   Ope F 8.8m   745.76 
3   Dix, Faith *USA   Ope F 8.6m   728.81 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cyr, Martin *USA   Ope M 11.7m 13.0m   1000.00 
2   Martin, Matthew *USA   Ope M 7.8m   600.00 

Open Pro Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 20.7m 22.1m   960.87 
2   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 23.0m   1000.00 
3   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 18.9m   821.74 
4   Boerman, Carter *USA   Pro M 17.4m   756.52 
5   Cyr, Orval *USA   Pro M 0.00m    

Women A Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gilman, Betsy *USA   OpA F 0.00m    

Men A Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schoenke, Mike *USA   OpA M 8.7m   1000.00 

Men B Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Morse, Trey *USA   OpB M 11.0m   1000.00 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Knapp, Joseph *USA   Sen M 6.9m   1000.00 
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International Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 10.1m   1000.00 

Girls B Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gunderson, Brooke *USA   Grl B 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Boys B Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Girls A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Boys A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   BoysA 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 1000.00  920.00  1000.00  2920.00 
2   Dix, Faith *USA   Ope F 991.67  1000.00  728.81  2720.48 
3   Bruns, Amara *USA   Ope F 741.67  668.00  745.76  2155.43 
4   Larson Jones, Teri *USA   Ope F   400.00    400.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cyr, Martin *USA   Ope M 630.63  1000.00  1000.00  2630.63 
2   Martin, Matthew *USA   Ope M 1000.00  859.38  600.00  2459.38 

Open Pro Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 1000.00  1000.00  821.74  2821.74 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

2   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 885.54  812.39  1000.00  2697.93 
3   Boerman, Carter *USA   Pro M 1000.00  252.21  756.52  2008.73 
4   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 843.37  203.54  960.87  2007.78 
5   Cyr, Orval *USA   Pro M 885.54  442.48    1328.02 
6   Stokes, Paul *USA   Pro M 391.57  45.13    436.70 

Women A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gilman, Betsy *USA   OpA F 1000.00  977.27    1977.27 
2   Hartwig Stokes, Heather *USA   OpA F 575.34  1000.00    1575.34 
3   Davison, Elizabeth *USA   OpA F 394.52  886.36    1280.88 

Men A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Qualey, Sean *USA   OpA M 764.71  1000.00    1764.71 
2   Wood, Billy *USA   OpA M 1000.00  340.34    1340.34 
3   Kaestner, Kenneth *USA   OpA M 882.35  294.12    1176.47 
4   Schoenke, Mike *USA   OpA M     1000.00  1000.00 

Men B Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Morse, Trey *USA   OpB M 720.43  831.08  1000.00  2551.51 
2   Reynolds, Ken *USA   OpB M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
3   Johnson, Zachary *USA   OpB M 591.40  783.78    1375.18 
4   Hayes, Ryan *USA   OpB M 827.96  479.73    1307.69 
5   Miller, James *USA   OpB M 734.41  466.22    1200.63 
6   Stouffer, Scott *USA   OpB M 752.69  398.65    1151.34 
7   Rauscher, Kevin *USA   OpB M 666.67  304.05    970.72 
8   Schonhardt, Nicholas *USA   OpB M 134.41  290.54    424.95 

Men C Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Brooks, Brandon *USA   OpC M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hinrichs, Robert *USA   OpC M 653.50  723.08    1376.58 
3   Yoder, Darrin *USA   OpC M 433.13  553.85    986.98 
4   Koehn, Bryan *USA   OpC M 452.89  446.15    899.04 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Thordarson, G Thor *USA   Mas M 1000.00  668.79    1668.79 
2   Molepske, Mike *USA   Mas M   1000.00    1000.00 
3   Martin, Clifton *USA   Mas M 354.95  337.58    692.53 
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Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Knapp, Joseph *USA   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Burrish, Gene *USA   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Super Veteran Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Carlson, Sharon *USA   SuV F   1000.00    1000.00 

Super Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hough, Benjamin *USA   SuV M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

International Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge
Knapp, Joseph

Homologator
Qualey, Sean

Scorer
Adams, Megan, Boerman, Sandy


